
STATE COMMITTEE CHAIRPERSONS 2015-2016

ALERT Campaign & Liaison Constitution & By-Laws Finance GLT
Lion Jim Kiser Lion Russ Sarver, PID Lion Bud Wahl, PID Lion Paul Lindstrom, PCC Lion Jama Wahl
533 73rd St 14941 Ruby St 628 Boys St 206 W 3rd St 628 Boys St
Darien, IL 60561 Durand, IL 61024-9752 Streator, IL 61364 Leaf River, IL 61047 Streator, IL 61364
R:  R:  (815) 248-2758 R:  (815) 672-1832 R:  (815) 738-2761 R:  (815) 672-1832
C: (630) 660-7944 C:  (815) 262-3967 C:  C:  (815) 297-2382 C:  (815) 822-3014
lionjimkiser@gmail.com rpsarver@wallers-durand.net pidbud@frontier.com pandrew@lrnet1.com jamawahl@yahoo.com

GMT Information Technology Intl Convention LCIF LEHP
Lion Paul Gergolla, PDG Lion Tom Drez Lion Ken Horn, PDG Lion Bud Wahl, PID Lion Kara Kelly
609 Pleasant Ave 1028 Hilltop Dr 605 S Market St, POB 31 628 Boys St 4598 Chandan Woods Dr
Glen Ellyn, IL 60137 Lemont, IL 60439 Bondville, IL 61815 Streator, IL 61364 Cherry Valley, IL 61016
R: (630) 858-8073 630-257-0661 R: (217) 863-2074 R:  (815) 672-1832 R:  (815) 973-2474
C: C:  C: (217) 840-6144 C: C:
lionpg1@aol.com tom@drez.net kenhorn1@comcast.net pidbud@frontier.com kskelly1@comcast.net

Leo & Youth, Quest & RAP Lioness Long Range Planning Magazine Midwest Breakfast
Lion Pam Graney, 1VDG Lion/ess Marilyn Moats Lion Fred Peska, IPCC Lion Austin D'Souza, PDG Lion Ken Horn, PDG
1924 Arnold Ave 2244 Clouse Ln 4600 W Basswood Rd 906 Dunlop Ave 605 S Market St, POB 31
Rockford, IL 61108 Dixon, IL 61021 Orangeville, IL 61060 Forest Park, IL 60130 Bondville, IL 61815
R: (815) 397-7298 R:  (815) 652-4122 R:  (815) 789-4474 R:  (708) 771-3177 R: (217) 863-2074
C:  (815) 378-0348 C: C:  (815) 821-3961 C:  C: (217) 840-6144
pgraney54@comcast.net mmoats@centurylink.net diamondp@mchsi.com ilstateeditor@gmail.com kenhorn1@comcast.net

PR/Publicity State Convention 2017 Intl Convention Parliamentarian
TBD Lion Sharon Peska Lion Bob Block, PDG Lion Dick Ronna, PDG

4600 W Basswood Rd 615 205th Place 1304 Broadway
Orangeville, IL 61060 Dyer, IN 46311 Pekin, IL 61554
R: (815) 789-4474 R:  (219) 865-8939 R: (309) 241-4422
C: C:  (219) 671-0287 C:
diamondp@mchsi.com gov8990@aol.com dvronna@comcast.net
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